
£¤5

£¤210

£¤14

£¤405£¤101

£¤118

£¤605

£¤57

£¤110

£¤134

£¤10

£¤60

£¤2

£¤710

£¤103

£¤105

£¤90

£¤170

£¤91

£¤71

£¤5

£¤5

£¤210

£¤710

Unincorporated

Los Angeles

Palmdale

Malibu

Lancaster

Santa Clarita

Glendale

Pomona

CarsonTo
rra

nc
e

Bu
rba

nk

Do
wn

ey

11

33
99

55
44

99
77

77

22

6688

9-1-1 AMBULANCE EXCLUSIVE OPERATING AREAS 2016

±
0 10 205 Miles File: Amb_EOA_11316

LOS ANGELES COUNTY


